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WHICH GLAZING 
SHOULD YOU CHOOSE? 
Halls greenhouses are available  

in up to three different glazings, 

and some models are available in 

mill aluminium, powder-coated 

green or black. 

On the different product pages, 

you’ll find the available options.

The images are for 
 interior design suggestions  
only. Accessories, plants and 

 furniture etc. are not included. 
Applies to all images. 

MORE GREENHOUSE JOY FOR LESS 
You’ve always been captivated by the joy of homegrown tomatoes, and the thought of experimenting 

with unique chili varieties has sparked your curiosity. The idea of a garden space where you can step 

outside with the children, sow seeds together, and watch your vegetables flourish, is a dream. Or maybe 

you’ve just moved into your first home with a garden and are looking for a meaningful project. Perhaps 

you’re in a new phase of life with more time for yourself, or you want to make the most of a small 

outdoor space in the city. 

You might be a beginner, unsure whether you have a green thumb, or simply curious if greenhouse life 

is something for you. That’s why you’ve decided to start small—something manageable and affordable. 

A Halls greenhouse is just the right place to begin: practical, welcoming, and designed to support your 

first steps into growing your own. 

With Halls, you get more greenhouse for less – and more joy from your garden. 

PROFILES WITH SPLIT  
HORTICULTURAL GLASS

(CLASSIC)

PROFILES WITH 
POLYCARBONATE

(INSULATING)

PROFILES WITH 
 TOUGHENED GLASS* 

(BEAUTIFUL & STRONG)

* A few panes of glass are divided by an H strip.
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ABOUT HALLS 
Founded in 1934, Halls Greenhouses began  

by manufacturing poultry houses. 

In the 1970s, Halls made history by  

pioneering “flat-pack”, self-assembly  

aluminium greenhouses – setting a new  

standard for home gardening. 

To this day Halls is producing affordable  

greenhouse solutions, since 2009 as part  

of the Juliana Group. 

Juliana Group is a leading global supplier of  

quality residential greenhouses and embraces  

the three greenhouse brands Juliana, Halls,  

and Gabriel Ash. 

Learn more at HallsGreenhouses.com 

NEW IN 2026

Scan to find
a Halls dealer
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POPULAR

POPULAR · 3,8 m² (6’ x 6’) POPULAR · 5,0 m² (6’ x 8’) POPULAR · 6,2 m² (6’ x 10’)
1925 mm 1925 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

1925 mm 2547 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

1925 mm 3169 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

*We always recommend purchasing an original POPULAR base.

Just like the name suggests, the Halls POPULAR is one of our 

most popular greenhouse models - and for good reason.

It’s the ideal choice for beginners or anyone with a small 

to medium-sized garden where space needs to be used 

efficiently. 

With up to 6,2 m² of growing space, there’s plenty of room for 

vegetables, herbs, and flowers – while still leaving space to 

move around comfortably. 

 

A practical sliding door and one or two roof vents (depending 

on size) ensure easy access and effective ventilation – creating 

a healthy and stable growing environment. 

COLOUR:  
Mill, Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm horticultural glass 
4 mm polycarbonate 
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
Glazing clips (standard)

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 600 x 1600 mm

VENTS:  
1-2 roof vents 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base* in black or mill 
G-clips  
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

PRODUCT INFO

POPULAR · 6,2 m2 (6’ x 10’)

4
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A TRADITIONAL  
GREENHOUSE WITH  
A ROBUST FRAME  
CONSTRUCTION 

GLAZING CLIPS

G-CLIPS (OPTIONAL)

POPULAR · 3,8 m² (6’ x 6’)

POPULAR · 5,0 m² (6’ x 8’)

POPULAR · 6,2 m2 (6’ x 10’)

5



Curt  
180 cm

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6 - 8

ICON 6 - 8

ICON 6 · MILL

ICON 6 · GREEN

ICON 8 · BLACK

HALLS ICON 
With the new ICON range, we're bringing the traditional British greenhouse 
brand into the future. The same trusted quality – now with smarter 

features and fresh design solutions. We've thought of it all, so 

you can simply enjoy and grow - and get even more greenhouse 

for less. 

The ICON range includes freestanding greenhouses in various 

sizes, lean-to wall models, compact planthouses, and elegant 

orangery-style structures. Whether you have a small patio or 

a generous garden, there’s an ICON greenhouse to suit your 

space – and your ambitions. 

NEW IN 2026

Total height 2886-3152 mm

Total height 2353-2619 mm

Eave height 2023 mm

Eave height 1490 mm

6 7



ICON LEAN-TO 6

ICON GARDENHOUSE 6

ICON GARDENHOUSE 6

ICON 8

MORE 
GREENHOUSE 
FOR LESS

 A Solid Base is Key. All Halls greenhouses need a secure 

base to remain stable and durable over time. We re-

commend the original steel base, specially designed to 

fit the ICON models and easy to assemble. 

Find Your Favourite ICON Model. On the following pages, 

you’ll discover the full ICON range – each model with 

its own features and design. Find the one that fits you, 

your needs and your garden perfectly. 

RIGHT OUTSIDE  
YOUR DOOR – YOUR 

 GREEN SPACE IS JUST  
A FEW STEPS AWAY

6 7



THE BENEFITS OF  
ICON
The ICON range offers classic greenhouses with a modern look, 
upgraded details, enhanced functionality, and a reinforced design 
suited for modern gardens. 

NEW IN 2026

WIDE GUTTERS with high water  
capacity, pre-fitted for connection  

to a 40 mm downpipe (optional) 

LOW THRESHOLD and  
increased door height ensure  
smooth and safe entry for all

EXTRAORDINARY HEIGHT creates  
a spacious feel and improved  
growing conditions for plants

OPTIONAL CAPPING for toughened  
glass and polycarbonate for an  

elegant finish and added strength

FLEXIBLE DESIGN OPTIONS with  
up to three glazing types and colour 

finishes, depending on the model

8 9
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REINFORCED ROOF RIDGE for added  
stability and optional cresting for  
a traditional English greenhouse style

INNOVATIVE GLAZING SYSTEM using  
G-clips for excellent stability 
and long-lasting construction

OPTIMISED ROOF PITCH aiding  
snow clearance capability and wind  
load capacity

GLASS STOPS that hold the glass  
in place, minimise algae growth,  
and divert condensation water

ROBUST SLIDING DOOR in a track system 
with discreet door knobs creates an  
open and inviting atmosphere

8 9



ICON 6 · 2,5 m² (6’ x 4’)

ICON 6 · 6,1 m² (6’ x 10’)

ICON 6 · 3,7 m² (6’ x 6’)

ICON 6 · 4,9 m² (6’ x 8’)

1925 mm 1303 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

1925 mm 1925mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

1925 mm 2547 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

1925 mm 3169 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

ICON 6

*We always recommend purchasing an original ICON 6 base.

COLOUR:  
Mill, Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm horticultural glass 
4 mm polycarbonate 
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
G-clips (standard for 3 mm)  
Glazing clips (standard for 4 mm)

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 600 x 1960 mm

VENTS:  
1 roof vent

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Capping 
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

COMPACT 
AND CLASSIC – WITH 

A SINGLE SLIDING 
 DOOR

NEW IN 2026

PRODUCT INFO

ICON 6 · 2,5 m² (6’ x 4’)

ICON 6 · 2,5 m² (6’ x 4’)

10 11
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Perhaps you’ve been thinking about getting a 

greenhouse for a while. Maybe you’ve grown herbs 

in pots and are now curious about what the next 

step could be. 

If you’re ready for a little more – but still want 

something manageable – Halls ICON 6 is a great 

place to start. This classic, freestanding greenhouse 

comes in a size that’s easy to handle, while still 

offering a comfortable and inspiring space to grow 

and enjoy. 

ICON 6 · 3,7 m² (6’ x 6’)

ICON 6 · 4,9 m² (6’ x 8’)

10 11



ICON 8

ICON 8 · 8,1 m² (8’ x 10’) ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

ICON 8 · 11,2 m² (8’ x 14’)

2547 mm

2619 mm

3169 mm

1490 m

2547 mm

2619 mm

3791 mm

1490 m

2547 mm

2619 mm

4413mm

1490 m

ICON 8 is the ideal choice if you’re looking for more 

space – for plants, people, and greenhouse dreams. 

With its robust aluminium profiles, double sliding doors, 

and comfortable height, ICON 8 is easy to move around 

in – even with a wheelbarrow or planting trays. 

A versatile greenhouse designed for productive gardening 

and efficient plant cultivation. 

*We always recommend purchasing an original ICON 8 base.

COLOUR:  
Mill, Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm glass 
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
G-clips (standard) 

SLIDING DOOR:  
Double · 1218 x 1960 mm

VENTS:  
4 roof vents

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Capping 
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

A CLASSIC  
GREENHOUSE WITH  

EXTRA ROOM AND DOUBLE 
SLIDING DOORS

NEW IN 2026

PRODUCT INFO

ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

12 13
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ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

ICON 8 · 11,2 m² (8’ x 14’)

12 13



ICON
PLANTHOUSE

ICON PLANTHOUSE 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)ICON PLANTHOUSE 6 · 7,3 m² (6’ x 12’)
1925 mm 3791mm

2886 mm

2023 mm

2547 mm

3152 mm

3791 mm

2023 mm

ICON PLANTHOUSE is designed for gardeners with grand 

ambitions – and the plants to match.

With a total height of up to 3 meters and an eave height of 

1,9 meters, it offers an airy, spacious environment to take 

your greenhouse ambitions to the next level.

With double sliding doors and four roof vents, your 

plants benefit from ideal airflow and a healthy growing 

environment in the new ICON PLANTHOUSE.

*We always recommend purchasing an original ICON PLANTHOUSE base.

COLOUR:  
Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
G-clips (standard) 

SLIDING DOOR:  
Double · 1218 x 1960 mm

VENTS:  
4 roof vents

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Capping 
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

NEW IN 2026

PRODUCT INFO

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6 · 7,3 m² (6’ x 12’)

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6 · 7,3 m² (6’ x 12’) ICON PLANTHOUSE 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

14 15



MORE 
GREENHOUSE 
FOR LESS

THE GENEROUS  
EAVE HEIGHT ENSURES  
A SPACIOUS GROWING  

ENVIRONMENT

ICON PLANTHOUSE 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

14 15



ICON GARDENHOUSE 6 · 8,6 m² (6’ x 10’) ICON GARDENHOUSE 8 · 13,0 m² (8’ x 12’)

1925 mm 3194 mm

1925 mm3271 mm

1490 mm

2353 mm

2547 mm 3815 mm

2547 mm3839 mm

1490 mm

2619 mm

ICON
GARDENHOUSE

*We always recommend purchasing an original ICON GARDENHOUSE base.

COLOUR:  
Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
G-clips (standard) 

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 600 x 1960 mm 
Double · 1218 x 1960 mm 
(depending on the size)

VENTS:  
2-4 roof vents 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Capping 
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

ELEGANT 
GREENHOUSE IN  

CLASSIC ORANGERY STYLE 
WITH A BAY-FRONT  

ENTRANCE

NEW IN 2026

PRODUCT INFO

ICON GARDENHOUSE 6 · 8,6 m² (6’ X 10’)

ICON GARDENHOUSE 8 · 13,0 m² (8’ x 12’)

16 17
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ICON GARDENHOUSE is an elegant greenhouse where 

both plants and people thrive. Its distinctive T-shaped 

design creates an architectural framework that invites 

you to grow and naturally defines different zones within 

the space. 

With the entrance in the bay, a tall roof construction 

and large glass panels, you enjoy generous headroom 

and beautiful natural light – whether you’re growing 

vegetables, potting plants or simply enjoying a quiet 

moment with a cup of coffee. 

ICON GARDENHOUSE 6 · 8,6 m² (6’ x 10’)

16 17



ICON 
LEAN-TO

ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 0,9 m2 (2’x 4’) ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 1,3 m2 (2’x 6’)

ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 4,8 m2 (6’x 8’) ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 7,3 m2 (6’x 12’)

2250 mm

663 mm 1301 mm

2023 mm

2250 mm

663mm 1925 mm

2023 mm

2583 mm

1903 mm 2547 mm

2023 mm

2583 mm

1903 mm 3791 mm

2023 mm

ICON LEAN-TO is a compact wall-mounted greenhouse 

that makes the most of your space – perfect for patios or an 

unused wall in the garden. 

Available in sizes from 0,9 m² to 7,3 m², it lets you create your 

own green oasis right next to your home – ideal for herbs, 

vegetables, and flowers. 

*We always recommend purchasing an original ICON LEAN-TO base.

THE ROOF OF THE ICON LEAN-TO 6  
IS FITTED WITH 6 MM POLYCARBONATE

COLOUR:  
Mill, Green or Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm horticultural glass 
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
G-clips (standard) 

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 600 x 1960 mm 
Double · 1218 x 1960 mm 
(depending on the size)

VENTS:  
1-2 roof vents 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Capping 
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

AVAILABLE FROM SPRING 2026

PRODUCT INFO

ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 1,3 m2 (2’x 6’)ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 0,9 m2 (2’x 4’)

18 19
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A LEAN-TO  
GREENHOUSE MAKES  
USE OF STORED WALL  

HEAT

ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 7,3 m2 (6’x 12’)

ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 4,8 m2 (6’x 8’)

18 19



HALLS QUBE 
Strength meets design – with signature box section profiles. QUBE is an 

innovative greenhouse range launched in 2019, which combines 

modern, simple design with unique features. 

The square box section profiles, which inspired the name 

of the range, provide a strong, stable structure that blends 

effortlessly into its surroundings. QUBE is a modern classic, 

offering the freedom to add your personal touch and create  

a truly unique outdoor space. 

The QUBE range consists of QUBE 6, QUBE 8, and QUBE 

SQUARE, which are free-standing greenhouses with a single 

or double sliding door. Additionally the range offers the QUBE 

LEAN-TO designed for walls. 

Halls QUBE greenhouses are produced in our factory in Odense, Denmark. 

EFFICIENT GUTTER SYSTEM  
designed for heavy rainfall pre-fitted  

for a 40 mm downpipe (optional)

ELEGANT FINISH AND HIGH  
STABILITY with strong 3 mm  
long-pane toughened glass

GLAZING CAPPING ensuring  
a tight, secure fit with an elegant  

finish and added strength

THE SLIDING DOORS can  
be locked for added security.  

Lock not included

QUBE 6

QUBE LEAN-TO 6

20 21
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A strong and lasting base is key for a durable greenhouse. 

We recommend the original steel base, specially 

designed to fit the QUBE models and easy to assemble. 

 

SCAN NOW TO EXPERIENCE  
THE WIND TUNNEL 

 IN ACTION

DURABLE POWDER-COATED BOX  
SECTION PROFILES made from  
aluminium with a 12-year warranty

INNOVATIVE DOOR DESIGN with  
integrated sliding track ensures  
a stable construction

PLENTY OF LAYOUT OPTIONS  
with practical accessories  
(see page 30) 

THE LOW THRESHOLD makes it  
easy to enter with a wheelbarrow  
or planters

20 21



QUBE 6 · 3,6 m2 (6’x 6’) QUBE 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’x 8’) QUBE 6 · 5,9 m2 (6’x 10’)
1890 mm

2190 mm

1890 mm

1350 mm

1890 mm

2190 mm

2508 mm

1350 mm

1890 mm

2190 mm

3126 mm

1350 mm

QUBE 6

*We always recommend purchasing an original QUBE 6 base.

COLOUR:  
Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
Capping (standard) 

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 595 x 1800 mm

VENTS:  
1-2 roof vents 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

A TIMELESS  
AND STURDY  

GREENHOUSE IN  
A COMPACT SIZE 

PRODUCT INFO

QUBE 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’x 8’)

22 23
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An elegant greenhouse with a timeless, lightweight 

design that fits naturally into any garden – regardless 

of size or style. QUBE 6 is built with strong aluminium 

profiles, offering a robust and long-lasting structure 

while maintaining a clean and minimalist look.  

The user-friendly door and low threshold ensures 

easy access and everyday comfort. 

 

QUBE 6 · 3,6 m2 (6’x 6’)

QUBE 6 · 5,9 m2 (6’x 10’)

22 23



Qube+ 812 QUBE 8
With QUBE 8, you get the same light and timeless design as  

the popular QUBE 6 – but with added width and spaciousness. 

Built with strong aluminium profiles, its clean and elegant look 

makes it a stylish addition to any garden. 

*We always recommend purchasing an original QUBE 8 base.

COLOUR: 
Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
Capping (standard)

SLIDING DOOR:  
Double · 1178x 1800 mm 

VENTS:  
2-4 roof vents 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

A GREENHOUSE  
WITH DOUBLE SLIDING  
DOORS AND STRONG,  
BLACK ALUMINIUM  

PROFILES

PRODUCT INFO

QUBE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’ x 8’)

QUBE 8 · 9,4 m2 (8’ x 12’)

24 25



QUBE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’ X 8’) QUBE 8 · 9,4 m2 (8’ x 12’) QUBE 8 · 12,5 m2 (8’x 16’)
2508 mm

2460 mm

2508 mm

1350 m

2508 mm

2460 mm

3744 mm

1350 mm

2508 mm

2460 mm

4980 mm

1350 mm

MORE 
GREENHOUSE 
FOR LESS

 

Double sliding doors offer easy access – even with a wheelbarrow or planting 

trays – while the steep roof pitch and generous ridge height create a bright,  

airy atmosphere with excellent ventilation.

QUBE 8 · 12,5 m2 (8’ x 16’)

24 25



QUBE SQUARE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’x 8’)
2508 mm

2640 mm

2508 mm

1890 mm

QUBE 
SQUARE
With its square footprint and pyramid-shaped roof, QUBE 

SQUARE is a stylish pavilion designed to complement every 

garden. The generous eave height and distinctive shape  

offer excellent interior design possibilities. 

The low threshold and double sliding doors provide easy 

access, while two side vents ensure effective ventilation.  

Two included downpipes efficiently guide rainwater away 

from the gutters. 

QUBE SQUARE is an elegant greenhouse that invites you to 

enjoy both cultivation and calm.

*We always recommend purchasing an original QUBE SQUARE base.

COLOUR: 
Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
Capping (standard)

SLIDING DOOR:  
Double · 1178x 1800 mm 

VENTS:  
2 side vents

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

PRODUCT INFO

QUBE SQUARE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’x 8’)

26 27
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A GREENHOUSE  
WITH A SQUARE  

FOOTPRINT, DOUBLE  
SLIDING DOORS AND  

GENEROUS EAVE 
HEIGHT

QUBE SQUARE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’x 8’)

26 27



QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 0,8 m2 (2’x 4’) QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 1,2 m2 (2’x 6’)

QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’x 8’) QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 7,1 m2 (6’x 12’)

2040 mm

647 mm 1270 mm

1890 mm

2040 mm

647 mm 1888 mm

1890 mm

2300 mm

1884 mm 2508 mm

1890 mm

2300 mm

1884 mm 3744 mm

1890 mm

QUBE 
LEAN-TO
QUBE LEAN-TO greenhouses let you make the most of 

an unused wall, shed or part of your terrace – giving your 

greenhouse dream a place to grow. 

During the day, the wall absorbs warmth from the sun and 

releases it into the greenhouse in the evening. This creates  

a milder internal climate and extends the growing season. 

*We always recommend purchasing an original QUBE LEAN-TO base.

COLOUR:  
Black

GLAZING:  
3 mm toughened glass

CAPPING:  
Capping (standard)

SLIDING DOOR:  
Single · 642 x 1800 mm  
Double · 1284 x 1800 mm 
(depending on the size)

VENTS:  
0-2 SIDE VENTS 
(depending on the size)

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS: 
Base*  
Downpipes, tables & shelves 

Read more on pages 34-35

THE ROOF OF THE QUBE LEAN-TO 6  
IS FITTED WITH 6 MM POLYCARBONATE

PRODUCT INFO

QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 7,1 m2 (6’x 12’)QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 0,8 m2 (2’x 4’)

28 29
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A LEAN-TO  
GREENHOUSE  

BENEFITS FROM  
THE NATURAL WARMTH  

OF THE WALL

QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 1,2 m2 (2’x 6’)

QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’x 8’)

28 29



CRESTING FOR ICON 
Inspired by classic British greenhouse design, cresting adds  

an elegant, timeless detail to your ICON greenhouse. 

Originally developed to prevent birds from perching on the 

roof, this decorative feature also pays homage to Halls’ 90-

year heritage of traditional craftsmanship. A subtle yet striking 

addition, cresting enhances the classic character of your 

greenhouse and brings a sense of history to your garden. 

See pages 34-35 for Item no.

OPTIMISE  
WITH ACCESSORIES 

DOWNPIPE QUBE AND ICON
Designed to drain rainwater from the 

gutters, this downpipe makes it easy 

to connect a water butt and collect 

water for reuse. 

See pages 34-35 for Item no.

Style your greenhouse with shelves, tables, ventilation 
or cresting to suit your needs and growing style. Some 
accessories fit all models, while others are model-specific. 

Flip to the next page to see exactly which accessories are 
compatible with each greenhouse model – and discover the 
full range of accessories at HallsGreenhouses.com.

DOWNPIPE POPULAR
Collect rainwater from the greenhouse 

roof with a downpipe and direct it to a 

water butt for efficient use. 

Item no. SO1350

100 LTR RAINSAVER WATER BUTT INCL. STAND
Compact and efficient, it collects rainwater directly from  

your greenhouse roof. Includes a stand for easy filling of 

most watering cans.  

Item no. E04632 

BAG HOLDER
Big metal ring used as a bag holder but  

can be used for multiple practical purposes.  

Ø 300 mm.  

Item no. F04850.

SHELF BRACKETS
Shelf brackets are the solution to 

make the type of shelf that fits your 

greenhouse. 3 pcs.  

Item no. F04811 - 250 mm  

Item no. F04813 - 500 mm.

WIRE SET 
The wire set can serve as  

solid support for vines.  

2 pcs. 6 m. 

Item no. F04848.

CANDLE HOLDER
Create a cozy space 

with candles. 2 pcs.  

Ø 68 mm. 

Item no. F04852.

NEW

NEW
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MORE 
GREENHOUSE 
FOR LESS

OPTIMISE  
WITH ACCESSORIES 

MODULAR FOLDING STAGING & SHELVING
The full-length, powder-coated staging  

provides extra workspace, while the  

black shelf offers convenient storage.  

Both can be folded down for maximum  

flexibility. See pages 34–35 for model- 

specific dimensions.

STAGING AND TOP TIER 
Practical plant table for potting and 

organising. Available in mill, green or black  

with one or two tiers. Top extension optional.

 

STAGING · Item no.  
Mill: SO1708 · Green: 70134 · Black: SO1720

 

STAGING WITH TIER · Item no.  
Mill: SO1709 · Green: 70128 · Black: SO1721

 

TOP TIER · Item no.  
Mill: 70137 · Green: 70131 · Black: SO1722

CAPPING FOR ICON 
Capping gives your greenhouse an elegant, 

streamlined look and enhances both stability and 

protection of the glass edges with a clean, uniform 

finish. A rubber seal ensures the glass fits tightly, 

and the outer strips hold it securely in place.

See pages 34-35 for Item no.

G-CLIPS 
G-Clips are an upgraded solution for 

securing glass panels, offering a more 

secure grip than traditional glazing 

clips. They hold the glass firmly in  

place and contribute to a stronger, 

more durable greenhouse over time.  

Item no. HR01980 - 20 pcs 

Item no. HR01981 - 50 pcs. 

TABLET HOLDER
Keep your hands  

free with this holder  

for your tablet or  

mobile phone. 

Item no. F04849.

ALUMINIUM BRACKETS
Used for supporting plants  

in the greenhouse, etc.  

Pack of 10 pcs. 

Item no. F04716.

GREENHOUSE SHELF
The integrated greenhouse 

shelf is designed to be used  

for bottom-watering.  

Item no. F04570 - 1420 mm 

Item no. F04571 - 2130 mm.

POT HOLDER
Metal ring for pots or other 

practical purposes. Ø 80 mm. 

Item no. F04842.

STAGING Item no. 

UN31010 

UN31011 

UN31012 

UN31013 

UN31014 

  
1460 mm

1780 mm 

2120 mm 

2350 mm 

2800 mm 

SHELVING Item no. 

UN31020

UN31021 

UN31022 

UN31023 

UN31024 

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Discover accessories 💚for  
your Halls greenhouse

LOUVRE 
Improves airflow by letting warm air out and 

fresh air in. Replaces a full glass panel with a 

combination of louvre slats and fixed glazing. 

Manually adjustable for optimal ventilation  

and made from toughened glass.  

See pages 34-35 for Item no.

30 3130 31



PO
PU

LA
R POPULAR · 3,8 m² (6’ x 6’)

1925 mm 1925 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

POPULAR · 5,0 m² (6’ x 8’)

1925 mm 2547 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

POPULAR · 6,2 m² (6’ x 10’)

1925 mm 3169 mm

1958 mm

1238 mm

ICON 6 · 2,5 m² (6’ x 4’)

1925 mm 1303 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

ICON 6 · 3,7 m² (6’ x 6’)

1925 mm 1925mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

ICON 6 · 4,9 m² (6’ x 8’)

1925 mm 2547 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

ICON 6 · 6,1 m² (6’ x 10’)

1925 mm 3169 mm

2353 mm

1490 mm

ICON 8 · 8,1 m² (8’ x 10’) 

2547 mm

2619 mm

3169 mm

1490 m

ICON 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

2547 mm

2619 mm

3791 mm

1490 m

ICON 8 · 11,2 m² (8’ x 14’)

2547 mm

2619 mm

4413mm

1490 m

#HALLSQUBE6 #HALLSQUBE8 #HALLSQUBESQUARE  

#HALLSQUBELEANTO #HALLSICON6 #HALLSICON8 

# H A L LS I C O N P L A N T H O U S E  
#HALLSICONGARDENHOUSE #HALLSICONLEANTO

#HALLSPOPULAR  
#HALLSICON
#HALLSQUBE 

HALLSGREENHOUSES.COM

IC
ON

NEWSLETTER 

FIND US 
ONLINE 
Get greenhouse joy in your inbox.  
Scan the code and subscribe to our 
newsletter – and stay updated with 
inspiration, tips and great offers. 

FOLLOW US ON  
SOCIAL MEDIA 

Share your greenhouse moments 
with us using #myHalls 
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W
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 20
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QU
BE

QUBE 6 · 3,6 m2 (6’ x 6’)
1890 mm

2190 mm

1890 mm

1350 mm

QUBE 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’ x 8’)
1890 mm

2190 mm

2508 mm

1350 mm

QUBE 6 · 5,9 m2 (6’ x 10’)
1890 mm

2190 mm

3126 mm

1350 mm

QUBE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’ x 8’)

2508 mm

2460 mm

2508 mm

1350 m

QUBE 8 · 9,4 m2 (8’ x 12’)

2508 mm

2460 mm

3744 mm

1350 mm

QUBE 8 · 12,5 m2 (8’ x 16’)

2508 mm

2460 mm

4980 mm

1350 mm

QUBE SQUARE 8 · 6,3 m2 (8’ x 8’)

2508 mm

2640 mm

2508 mm

1890 mm

QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 0,8 m2 (2’ x 4’)

2040 mm

647 mm 1270 mm

1890 mm

QUBE LEAN-TO 2 · 1,2 m2 (2’ x 6’)

2040 mm

647 mm 1888 mm

1890 mm

QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 4,7 m2 (6’ x 8’)

2300 mm

1884 mm 2508 mm

1890 mm

QUBE LEAN-TO 6 · 7,1 m2 (6’ x 12’)

2300 mm

1884 mm 3744 mm

1890 mm

ICON GARDENHOUSE 6 · 8,6 m² (6’ x 10’)

1925 mm 3194 mm

1925 mm3271 mm

1490 mm

2353 mm

ICON GARDENHOUSE 8 · 13,0 m² (8’ x 12’)

2547 mm 3815 mm

2547 mm3839 mm

1490 mm

2619 mm

ICON PLANTHOUSE 6 · 7,3 m² (6’ x 12’)

1925 mm 3791mm

2886 mm

2023 mm

ICON PLANTHOUSE 8 · 9,7 m² (8’ x 12’)

2547 mm

3152 mm

3791 mm

2023 mm

ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 0,9 m2 (2’ x 4’)

2250 mm

663 mm 1301 mm

2023 mm

ICON LEAN-TO 2 · 1,3 m2 (2’ x 6’)

2250 mm

663mm 1925 mm

2023 mm

ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 4,8 m2 (6’ x 8’)

2583 mm

1903 mm 2547 mm

2023 mm

ICON LEAN-TO 6 · 7,3 m2 (6’ x 12’)

2583 mm

1903 mm 3791 mm

2023 mm

IC
ON

NE
W

 IN
 20

26

The height includes a 120 mm base. Exception: For the POPULAR model, the height does not include a 120 mm base.

MORE 
GREENHOUSE 

FOR LESS
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POPULAR ICON 6 ICON 8 ICON PLANTHOUSE ICON GARDENHOUSE ICON LEAN-TO QUBE 6 QUBE 8  QUBE SQUARE QUBE LEAN TO
Square meters Square meters

3,8 m2 5,0 m2 6,2 m2 2,5 m2 3,7 m2 4,9 m2 6,1 m2 8,1 m2 9,7 m2 11,2 m2 7,3 m2 9,7 m2 8,6 m2 13,0 m2 0,9 m2 1,3 m2 4,8 m2 7,3 m2 3,6 m2 4,7 m2 5,9 m2 6,3 m2 9,4 m2 12,5 m2 6,3 m2 0,8 m2 1,2 m2 4,7 m2 7,1 m2

Feet Feet

6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 6’ x 4’ 6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 10’ 8’ x 12’ 8’ x 14’ 6’ x 12’ 8’ x 12’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 12’ 2’ x 4’ 2’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 12’ 6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 8’ 8’ x 12’ 8’ x 16’ 8’ x 8’ 2’ x 4’ 2’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 12’

Doors Doors

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

Vents Vents

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2

Volume Volume 

5,9 m3 7,8 m3 9,7 m3 4,8 m3 7,1 m3 9,4 m3 11,7 m3 16,6 m3 19,8 m3 23,1 m3 17,9 m3 25,0 m3 16,6 m3 26,7 m3 1,8 m3 2,7 m3 11,2 m3 16,6 m3 6,9 m3 9,1 m3 11,3 m3 12,9 m3 19,1 m3 25,3 m3 14,3 m3 1,6 m3 2,4 m3 9,9 m3 14,7 m3

Roof pitch Roof pitch

35o 35o 35o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 15o 15o 15o 15o 41o 41o 41o 41o 41o 41o 30o 12o 12o 12o 12o

Door height (mm) Door height (mm)

1600 1600 1600 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800

Door width (mm) Door width (mm)

600 600 600 600 600 600 600 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 600 600 1218 1218 595 595 595 1178 1178 1178 1178 642 642 1280 1280

  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
SO0170 SO0172 SO0201 HR01005 HR01046 HR01087 HR01128 HR01287 HR01328 HR01369 HR01521 HR01562

 Green Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Green Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
SO8111 SO8101 SO8131 HR01011 HR01052 HR01093 HR01134 HR01293 HR01334 HR01375 HR01527 HR01568

 Black Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Black Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
F09938 F09708 F09579 HR01008 HR01049 HR01090 HR01131 HR01290 HR01331 HR01372 HR01524 HR01565

 Mill Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
SO0206 SO0207 SO0208 HR01007 HR01048 HR01089 HR01130

 Green Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Green Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
SO8113 SO8103 SO8133 HR01013 HR01054 HR01095 HR01136

 Black Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Black Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
F09939 F09709 F09710 HR01010 HR01051 HR01092 HR01133

 Mill Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
70936 70928 F09896 HR01006 HR01047 HR01088 HR01129 HR01288 HR01329 HR01370 HR01522 HR01565

 Green Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Green Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
SO8112 F09895 F09898 HR01012 HR01053 HR01094 HR01135 HR01294 HR01335 HR01376 HR01224 HR01465 HR01194 HR01435 HR01528 HR01569 HR01610 HR01651

 Black Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Black Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
F09940 F09709 F09897 HR01009 HR01050 HR01091 HR01132 HR01291 HR01332 HR01373 HR01223 HR01464 HR01193 HR01434 HR01525 HR01566 HR01607 HR01648 F09816 F09818 F09820 F09862 F09863 F09864 F09970 F09934 F09935 F09936 F09937

 Optional accessories: Base · Downpipes · Cresting · Cappings · Shelves · Staging  Optional accessories: Base · Downpipes · Cresting · Cappings · Shelves · Staging
Mill · Steel base · Item no. Mill · Steel base · Item no. 

SO1693 SO1694 SO1696

Black · Steel base · Item no. Black · Steel base · Item no.

SO8171 SO8173 F08202 HR01001 HR01042 HR01083 HR01124 HR01283  HR01324 HR01365 HR01218 HR01459 HR01188 HR01429 HR01517 HR01558 HR01599 HR01640 F06440 F06441 F06442 F06443_ F06444_ F06445_ F06450 F06446 F06447 F06448 F06449

Downpipes · Item no. Downpipes · Item no.

SO1350 SO1350 SO1350 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01901 HR01901 HR01900 HR01900 HR01901 HR01901 HR01901 HR01901 F03845 F03845 F03845  F03845 F03845 F03845 •** F03854 F03854 F03854 F03854

Cresting · Item no. Cresting · Item no.

HR01955 HR01956 HR01957 HR01958 HR01961 HR01962 HR01963 HR01960 HR01965 HR01959 HR01964

Cappings · Toughened glass · Item no. Cappings · Toughened glass · Item no.
HR91011 HR91012 HR91013 HR91014 HR91050 HR91051 HR91052 HR91033 HR91073 HR91020 HR91060 HR91110 HR91111 HR91120 HR91122

Cappings · Polycarbonate · Item no. Cappings · Polycarbonate · Item no.

HR92011 HR92012 HR92013 HR92014

Shelves and brackets · Item no. Shelves and brackets · Item no.

HR01926 HR01927 HR01928 HR01931 HR01932 HR01933 HR01930 HR01935 HR01929 HR01934 HR01936 HR01936 QR01925 QR01926 QR01927 QR01928 QR01929 QR01930 QR01932 QR01931 QR01931

Staging · Item no. Staging · Item no.

HR01906 HR01907 HR01908 HR01911 HR01912 HR01913 HR01910 HR01914 HR01909 HR01915 HR01916 HR01916 QR01905 QR01906 QR01907 QR01908 QR01909 QR01909 QR01912 QR01911 QR01911

* A few panes of glass are divided by an H strip. · We always recommend purchasing an original Halls base
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POPULAR ICON 6 ICON 8 ICON PLANTHOUSE ICON GARDENHOUSE ICON LEAN-TO QUBE 6 QUBE 8  QUBE SQUARE QUBE LEAN TO
Square meters Square meters

3,8 m2 5,0 m2 6,2 m2 2,5 m2 3,7 m2 4,9 m2 6,1 m2 8,1 m2 9,7 m2 11,2 m2 7,3 m2 9,7 m2 8,6 m2 13,0 m2 0,9 m2 1,3 m2 4,8 m2 7,3 m2 3,6 m2 4,7 m2 5,9 m2 6,3 m2 9,4 m2 12,5 m2 6,3 m2 0,8 m2 1,2 m2 4,7 m2 7,1 m2

Feet Feet

6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 6’ x 4’ 6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 10’ 8’ x 12’ 8’ x 14’ 6’ x 12’ 8’ x 12’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 12’ 2’ x 4’ 2’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 12’ 6’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 10’ 8’ x 8’ 8’ x 12’ 8’ x 16’ 8’ x 8’ 2’ x 4’ 2’ x 6’ 6’ x 8’ 6’ x 12’

Doors Doors

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

Vents Vents

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2

Volume Volume 

5,9 m3 7,8 m3 9,7 m3 4,8 m3 7,1 m3 9,4 m3 11,7 m3 16,6 m3 19,8 m3 23,1 m3 17,9 m3 25,0 m3 16,6 m3 26,7 m3 1,8 m3 2,7 m3 11,2 m3 16,6 m3 6,9 m3 9,1 m3 11,3 m3 12,9 m3 19,1 m3 25,3 m3 14,3 m3 1,6 m3 2,4 m3 9,9 m3 14,7 m3

Roof pitch Roof pitch

35o 35o 35o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 40,5o 15o 15o 15o 15o 41o 41o 41o 41o 41o 41o 30o 12o 12o 12o 12o

Door height (mm) Door height (mm)

1600 1600 1600 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800

Door width (mm) Door width (mm)

600 600 600 600 600 600 600 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 600 600 1218 1218 595 595 595 1178 1178 1178 1178 642 642 1280 1280

  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
SO0170 SO0172 SO0201 HR01005 HR01046 HR01087 HR01128 HR01287 HR01328 HR01369 HR01521 HR01562

 Green Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Green Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
SO8111 SO8101 SO8131 HR01011 HR01052 HR01093 HR01134 HR01293 HR01334 HR01375 HR01527 HR01568

 Black Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.  Black Profiles with 3 mm Horticultural glass · Item no.
F09938 F09708 F09579 HR01008 HR01049 HR01090 HR01131 HR01290 HR01331 HR01372 HR01524 HR01565

 Mill Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
SO0206 SO0207 SO0208 HR01007 HR01048 HR01089 HR01130

 Green Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Green Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
SO8113 SO8103 SO8133 HR01013 HR01054 HR01095 HR01136

 Black Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.  Black Profiles with 4 mm Polycarbonate · Item no.
F09939 F09709 F09710 HR01010 HR01051 HR01092 HR01133

 Mill Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Mill Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
70936 70928 F09896 HR01006 HR01047 HR01088 HR01129 HR01288 HR01329 HR01370 HR01522 HR01565

 Green Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Green Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
SO8112 F09895 F09898 HR01012 HR01053 HR01094 HR01135 HR01294 HR01335 HR01376 HR01224 HR01465 HR01194 HR01435 HR01528 HR01569 HR01610 HR01651

 Black Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.  Black Profiles with 3 mm Toughened glass* · Item no.
F09940 F09709 F09897 HR01009 HR01050 HR01091 HR01132 HR01291 HR01332 HR01373 HR01223 HR01464 HR01193 HR01434 HR01525 HR01566 HR01607 HR01648 F09816 F09818 F09820 F09862 F09863 F09864 F09970 F09934 F09935 F09936 F09937

 Optional accessories: Base · Downpipes · Cresting · Cappings · Shelves · Staging  Optional accessories: Base · Downpipes · Cresting · Cappings · Shelves · Staging
Mill · Steel base · Item no. Mill · Steel base · Item no. 

SO1693 SO1694 SO1696

Black · Steel base · Item no. Black · Steel base · Item no.

SO8171 SO8173 F08202 HR01001 HR01042 HR01083 HR01124 HR01283  HR01324 HR01365 HR01218 HR01459 HR01188 HR01429 HR01517 HR01558 HR01599 HR01640 F06440 F06441 F06442 F06443_ F06444_ F06445_ F06450 F06446 F06447 F06448 F06449

Downpipes · Item no. Downpipes · Item no.

SO1350 SO1350 SO1350 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01900 HR01901 HR01901 HR01900 HR01900 HR01901 HR01901 HR01901 HR01901 F03845 F03845 F03845  F03845 F03845 F03845 •** F03854 F03854 F03854 F03854

Cresting · Item no. Cresting · Item no.

HR01955 HR01956 HR01957 HR01958 HR01961 HR01962 HR01963 HR01960 HR01965 HR01959 HR01964

Cappings · Toughened glass · Item no. Cappings · Toughened glass · Item no.
HR91011 HR91012 HR91013 HR91014 HR91050 HR91051 HR91052 HR91033 HR91073 HR91020 HR91060 HR91110 HR91111 HR91120 HR91122

Cappings · Polycarbonate · Item no. Cappings · Polycarbonate · Item no.

HR92011 HR92012 HR92013 HR92014

Shelves and brackets · Item no. Shelves and brackets · Item no.

HR01926 HR01927 HR01928 HR01931 HR01932 HR01933 HR01930 HR01935 HR01929 HR01934 HR01936 HR01936 QR01925 QR01926 QR01927 QR01928 QR01929 QR01930 QR01932 QR01931 QR01931

Staging · Item no. Staging · Item no.

HR01906 HR01907 HR01908 HR01911 HR01912 HR01913 HR01910 HR01914 HR01909 HR01915 HR01916 HR01916 QR01905 QR01906 QR01907 QR01908 QR01909 QR01909 QR01912 QR01911 QR01911

*A few panes of glass are divided by an H strip. **QUBE SQUARE comes with 2 downpipes. · We always recommend purchasing an original Halls base
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JULIANA DRIVHUSE A/S
Sivlandvænget 29 
5260 Odense S · Denmark
Tel: +45 66 11 18 11 
mail@juliana.com 

HallsGreenhouses.com

DISCOVER  
ALL MODELS ON  
HALLSGREENHOUSES.COM
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